
SLC125NLK, 200 A, AL Gnd Bar Kit
SLC200NLK
Extended Product Type SLC200NLK
Product ID 2CRT000005Z0016
EAN 888614653030
Catalog Description SLC125NLK, 200 A, AL Gnd Bar Kit
Long Description SENTRICITY™ 200 A, Aluminum, Neutral Lug Kit
—
General Information
888614653030EAN
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
85369010Customs Tariff Number
Ordering
—
24 mm
0.95 in
Product Net Width
30 mm
1.19 in
Product Net Height
40 mm
1.58 in
Product Net Depth / Length
68.1 g
2.4 oz
Product Net Weight
Dimensions
—
1 piecePackage Level 1 Units
101 mm
3.9375 in
Package Level 1 Width
153 mm
6 in
Package Level 1 Height
153 mm
6 in
Package Level 1 Depth / Length
0.7 kg
1.5 lb
Package Level 1 Gross Weight
888614653030Package Level 1 EAN
Container Information
—
Environmental
—
No declaration neededRoHS Status
SENTRICITY™Product Main Type
LugProduct Name
200 ARated Current (In)
120/240 V ACRated Operational Voltage
UL 67
QEUY2:E319800
CSA C22.2 No. 29-15 Class 4621-01
Standards
Additional Information
—
9AKK106930A6925Data Sheet, Technical Information
No Certification neededDeclaration of Conformity - CE
9AKK107045A4500UL Certificate
Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)
—
EC000001 - Busbar terminalETIM 5
EC000001 - Busbar terminalETIM 6
EC000001 - Busbar terminalETIM 7
39121405UNSPSC
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE Category
Classifications
—
Low Voltage Products and Systems  → Load Centers  → Residential Load Centers & Components  → Load Centers
Categories
—
2SLC200NLK